PROFIT

FACTORY
Performance Report: Major Soccer Leagues
Report creation date: 29.06.202017:11
Creator: Profit Factory
Quick-Summary: 252 bets | 170 days duration | 610755.3 EUR | 70 units | 26.1% ROI | 113.6% absolute ROI | 30.9% win percentage

Report settings

Bet filter Status Active settings
date filter inactive 21.09.2019 - 08.03.2020
sport filter inactive hockey, soccer
bet type filter inactive TIE, 2-Way, 3-Way, HC -1.5, home, away, hc-home, hc-away
odd filter inactive all (0 to 100)
broker filter inactive Pinnacle, Betfair, Interwetten, Sportingbet
predict status filter inactive discover, draft, challenge, approved, inactive, private, misbet
config count filter inactive 1,2,3,4,5+
bet status filter active open, market, placed, settled, checked
algo filter active PRODUCTION
league filter active 5 countries, 5 soccer leagues, 0 hockey leagues (details below)
data quality filter inactive good, bad
unit filter inactive all (-1 to 100)
profit filter inactive all
country filter inactive all (see below)
team filter inactive all available teams
bet value filter inactive all bet values
home / away inactive all (home, away)
home advantage inactive all (50%-100% & Unknown)
game req. inactive all (2-21 & Unknown)
) =
Country Active soccer leagues Active hockey leagues
austria
argentina
brazil
china
czech-republic
denmark
england premier-league
finland
france ligue-1
germany bundesliga
greece
italy serie-a
japan
mexico
netherlands
norway
poland
portugal
russia
slovakia
spain laliga
sweden
switzerland
turkey

usa




Performance Overview
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Balance in currency
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Unit balance big five per gameday
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Balance

Initial Balance 537566.1
+/- 610755.3
Current Balance 1148321.5
Pinnacle 912541.1
Betfair 235780.3
Interwetten 0.0
Sportingbet 0.0
Amount placed 0.0
Amount open 0.0
Currency EUR
Performance in currency

Profit 610755.3
ROI 26.1%
Absolute ROI 113.6%

Performance in units (100 Units)

Profit 70.0
ROI 27.8%
Absolute ROI 70.0%
Win percentage
Win % 31%
Total bets 252
Bets won 78
Bets lost 174
Balance top
Balance 1334890.1
Profit 797324.0
Absolute ROI 148.3%
Date 10.11.2019
Balance bottom
Balance 490891.1
Profit -46675.0
Absolute ROI -8.7%
Date 19.10.2019
Current streak
Type winning
Games 13
Profit 326016.7771
ROI 326.0%
Longest winning streak
Games 13
Profit 326016.8
ROI 326.0%
Longest loosing streak
Games 22
Profit -217000.0
ROI -100.0%
.
The Big Five represent the 1

largest leagues in terms of potential
bet volume. All leagues are soccer
leagues in the first division.

The specific leagues are:

- soccer england premier-league
- soccer france ligue-1

- soccer germany bundesliga

- soccer italy serie-a

- soccer spain primera-division




Split by Game Day

Day breakdown

Unit balance per gameday Positive days 21
Negative days 40
90 Neutrale days 1
Total gamedays 62
80 Non gamedays 221
Calendar days 283
70 -
Avg performance per game day
60 - B Units 1.1
Currency 10012.4
50 -
"2 40 AN A _ Game day vs avg profit units
=1 Game days above 21
30 _ u Game days below 40
20 — Game day vs avg profit currency
Game days above 21
10 Game days below 40
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£855S552 9898 Y @miblodes 5 558358838533 eak Date et
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Gverall Unit Balafice Avg req units -36.67
Bets
Bet peak 17
Bet peak date 01.01.2020
#  Game Day Date Bet % Bet No. EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units Avg bets / game day 4.1
1 21.09.2019 [ 0.4% 1 100.0% = 8505.0 189.0% = 1.9 189.0%
2 22.09.2019 I 0.4% 1 0.0% & -10000.0 -100.0% = -1.0 -100.0% Current game day streak
3 28.09.2019 [ 1.2% 3 0.0% = -30000.0 -100.0% = -3.0 -100.0% Type winning
4 30.09.2019 L 0.4% 1 100.0% B 23520.0 235.2% - 2.4 235.2% Game days 1
5 05.10.2019 [ 1.2% 3 33.3% & 1300.0 4.3% N 0.1 4.3% Bets 13
6  06.10.2019 [ 0.8% 2 0.0% & -20000.0 -100.0% = -2.0 -100.0% Units 43.2
7 19.10.2019 [ 1.6% 4 50.0% == 84000.0 210.0% m= 8.4 210.0% ROI 332.7%
8 21.10.2019 L 0.8% 2 100.0% = 61088.0 305.4% = 6.1 305.4%
9 26.10.2019 [ 2.4% 6 66.7% B 96850.0 161.4% W= 9.7 161.4% Longest winning game day streak
10 27.10.2019 I 0.4% 1 0.0% & -10000.0 -100.0% = -1.0 -100.0% Type winning
11 29.10.2019 [ 0.4% 1 0.0% = -10000.0 -100.0% = -1.0 -100.0% Game days 3
12 02.11.2019 L 5.6% 14 85.7% mmm545821.0 389.9% EEEENT54.6 389.9% Bets 12
13 03.11.2019 [ 1.2% 3 33.3% & -3124.0 -10.4% = -0.3 -10.4% Units 24.2
14  09.11.2019 [ 1.6% 4 25.0% B -19910.0 -49.8% B -2.0 -49.8% ROI 201.6%
15 10.11.2019 [ 2.0% 5 80.0% W= 79274.0 158.5% = 7.9 158.5%
16 23.11.2019 [ 3.6% 9 0.0% & -87000.0 -100.0% & -9.1 -101.4% Longest loosing game day streak
17 24.11.2019 L 1.2% 3 0.0% & -30000.0 -100.0% = -3.0 -100.0% Type loosing
18 30.11.2019 [ 1.6% 4 0.0% & -40000.0 -100.0% = -4.0 -100.0% Game days 6
19 01.12.2019 L 1.6% 4 0.0% & -40000.0 -100.0% & -4.0 -100.0% Bets 22
20 03.12.2019 [ 0.8% 2 0.0% B -20000.0 -100.0% = -2.0 -100.0% Units -22.0
21 04.12.2019 I 0.4% 1 100.0% &  16615.0 166.2% I 1.7 166.2% ROI -100.0%
22 07.12.2019 [ 1.2% 3 66.7% W 74135.0 247.1% = 7.4 247.1%
23 08.12.2019 I 0.8% 2 100.0% ®=  33559.0 167.8% I 3.4 167.8%
24 09.12.2019 [ 2.0% 5 0.0% & -50000.0 -100.0% & -5.0 -100.0%
25 14.12.2019 I 0.4% 1 0.0% = -10000.0 -100.0% W= -1.0 -100.0%
26 15.12.2019 [ 2.8% 7 0.0% & -60000.0 -100.0% E -7.0 -100.0%
27 16.12.2019 L 1.2% 3 0.0% & -30000.0 -100.0% = -3.0 -100.0%
28 18.12.2019 [ 1.6% 4 0.0% = -30000.0 -100.0% = -4.0 -100.0%
29 20.12.2019 I 0.4% 1 100.0% ®= 31527.0 315.3% I 3.2 315.3%
30 21.12.2019 [ 3.6% 9 0.0% E  -90000.0 -100.0% E -9.0 -100.0%
31 22.12.2019 I 0.4% 1 0.0% & -10000.0 -100.0% m= -1.0 -100.0%
32 26.12.2019 L 3.2% 8 12.5% & -56332.0 -70.4% & -5.6 -70.4%
33 27.12.2019 I 0.4% 1 100.0% m=  70925.0 709.3% Im 7.1 709.3%
34 28.12.2019 [ 2.8% 7 0.0% £ -70000.0 -100.0% E -7.0 -100.0%
35 29.12.2019 L 1.2% 3 0.0% & -30000.0 -100.0% = -3.0 -100.0%
36 01.01.2020 [ 6.7% 17 41.2% W 61452.0 36.1% W 6.1 36.1%
37 04.01.2020 L 2.0% 5 0.0% & -40000.0 -100.0% © -5.0 -100.0%
38 06.01.2020 [ 0.4% 1 0.0% & -10000.0 -100.0% = -1.0 -100.0%
39 11.01.2020 L 2.0% 5 0.0% & -50000.0 -100.0% © -5.0 -100.0%
40 15.01.2020 [ 1.2% 3 0.0% & -20000.0 -100.0% = -3.0 -100.0%
41 18.01.2020 L 3.2% 8 50.0% W 99923.2 124.9% W= 10.0 124.9%
42 19.01.2020 [ 3.2% 8 50.0% B 73993.9 123.3% I 5.4 67.5%
43 21.01.2020 L 1.2% 8 0.0% & -30000.0 -100.0% = -3.0 -100.0%
44 24.01.2020 [ 0.4% 1 0.0% B -10000.0 -100.0% = -1.0 -100.0%
45  25.01.2020 L 0.4% 1 0.0% & -10000.0 -100.0% = -1.0 -100.0%
46 26.01.2020 [ 0.8% 2 0.0% B -10000.0 -100.0% E -2.0 -100.0%
47  01.02.2020 L 4.0% 10 10.0% & -42390.0 -48.8% W -5.5 -55.5%
48 02.02.2020 [ 2.0% 5 60.0% B 16340.2 40.9% I 3.3 66.8%
49  05.02.2020 L 0.4% 1 0.0% & -10000.0 -100.0% ®= -1.0 -100.0%
50 08.02.2020 | 2.8% 7 57.1% == 67070.7 111.8% mm 12.0 172.0%
51 09.02.2020 L 1.2% 8 0.0% & -20000.0 -100.0% = -3.0 -100.0%
52 14.02.2020 [ 0.4% 1 0.0% B -10000.0 -100.0% = -1.0 -100.0%
53 15.02.2020 L 2.0% 5 60.0% B 38738.0 77.5% I 3.9 77.5%
54 16.02.2020 [ 0.8% 2 100.0% &= 18857.6 188.6% 3.8 188.9%



55 21.02.2020 [ 0.8% 2 0.0% = -20000.0 -100.0% = -2.0 -100.0%
56 22.02.2020 [ 1.2% 3 0.0% & -30000.0 -100.0% ® -3.0 -100.0%
57 28.02.2020 [ 1.6% 4 0.0% & -40000.0 -100.0% & -4.0 -100.0%
58 29.02.2020 [ 2.8% 7 0.0% & -60000.0 -100.0% & -7.0 -100.0%
59 01.03.2020 [ 1.2% 3 0.0% & -30000.0 -100.0% & -3.0 -100.0%
60 07.03.2020 [ 1.2% 3 0.0% & -20000.0 -100.0% ® -3.0 -100.0%
61 08.03.2020 [ 5.2% 13 100.0% m=326016.8 326.0% 43.2 332.7%

Total / Average B 100.0% 252 31.0% EEN610755.3 26.1% W 70.0 27.8%




Predict & Bet Details

Split by Sport Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units Settled bets
soccer EETT100.0% 252 31.0% E610755.3 26.1% Emm—70.0 27.8% Bet count 252
hockey [ 0.0% 0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% Avg. betsize 9279.37
Bet volume 2338400
Unit balance by sport per gameday Bets per status
open 0
90 market 0
placed 0
80 A settled 229
checked 23
70 N
\/\ cancelled 0
60 \A missed 0
50 0dd hit
£ 4 \A a AL N/\ Best odd hit 9.17
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Split Home/Away Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
home 100.0% 252 31.0% EB10755.3 26.1% Emm70.0 27.8% .
away [ 0.0% 0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% The Home/Away split only 1
considers games which have been
placed 3-Way. So either the home
Unit balance home away per gameday or the away team has been predic-
ted to win.
90
TIE predictions are not considered
80 A in this section.
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Split by Bet Type Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
TIE C 0.0% 0 0.0% F 0.0 0.0% FE 0.0 0.0% .
2-Way B 0.0% 0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% The Bet Type split covers 1
3-Way m100.0% 252 31.0% mm610755.3 26.1% mmmmn70.0 27.8% the potential bet types predicted.
HC L 0.0% 0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% W 0.0 0.0%
3-Way represents both types Home
and Away predicts.
Unit balance bet type per gameday
The current system setup only fore-
90 sees TIE and 3-Way predicts.
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Split by Odd Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
0dd <=2.5 B 4.0% 10 40.0% F -10846.0 -10.8% E -1.1 -10.8% .
0dd 2.5-4 e 48.4% 122 32.8% E -25085.2 -2.1% E 2.1 1.7% The Odd Split represents 1
Odd >4 —7.6% 120 28.3% ENBA6686.6 61.2% EEEEN69.0 57.5% placed odds. The actual odd indi-
cates what kind of bet has been
placed:
Unit balance odd placed - favorite (<=2),
- well balanced (2-3)
20 - underdog or tie (>=3),
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esmsUnit Balance Odd <=2 esmmsUnit Balance Odd 2-3 @ Unit Balance Odd >=3
Split by Broker Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
Pinnacle _—75.4% 190 31.6% EEm532483.0 29.7% 58,3 30.7% .
Betfair i 24.6% 62 29.0% & 78272.3 14.4% W 11.7 18.8% The Broker Split allows the 1
Interwetten [ 0.0% 0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% monitoring of individual broker per-
Sportingbet B 0.0% 0 0.0% F 0.0 0.0% E 0.0 0.0% formance.
In a stable environment this shall
. indicate if a broker makes major
Unit balance broker shifts in his odd structure.
100 Bets shall always be placed with
the broker offering the best odd for
20 - a specific game.
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Split by Country

Bets per country vs units per country

40
20
00
80
60
40
0 ..
20 spain germany italy france england
Leagues
H Bet No. ™ Units

# Country Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
1 spain [ 14.7% 37 56.8% EEE725581.8 213.4% mmmm—73.6 198.8%
2 germany l 14.3% 36 19.4% W= 45783.0 15.1% & -1.2 -3.2%
3 italy B 6.7% 17 29.4% W 14590.7 9.7% 5.8 34.1%
4 france [ 11.9% 30 33.3% B -28078.1 -10.4% & -0.2 -0.7%
5 england [ - 52.4% 132 26.5% & -147121.9 -11.5% E -8.0 -6.1%

Total / Average T 100.0% 252 31.0% EEN610755.3 26.1% W 70.0 27.8%




Split by League

Bets per league vs units per league

140
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laliga bundesliga serie-a ligue-1 premier-
-20
Leagues

W Bet No. = Units
#  League Name Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units Country Sport
1 laliga B 14.7% 37 56.8% EE725581.8 213.4% mmmm—73.6 198.8% spain soccer
2 bundesliga [ 14.3% 36 19.4% B 45783.0 15.1% & -1.2 -3.2% germany soccer
3 serie-a C 6.7% 17 29.4% = 14590.7 9.7% 5.8 34.1% italy soccer
4 ligue-1 [ 11.9% 30 33.3% B -28078.1 -10.4% & -0.2 -0.7% france soccer
5 premier-league B 52.4% 132 26.5% F -147121.9 -11.5% E -8.0 -6.1% england soccer

Total / Average = 100.0% 252 31.0% ®610755.3 26.1% W 70.0 27.8%




Units

Performance in Units by League
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Bet List (TIE, 2-Way, 3-Way, HC -1.5)

# Date Sport Country League Home Team Away Team Result Odd Profit Balance

1 21.09.2019 soccer england premier-league Leicester Tottenham 2:1 2.9 8505.0 546071

2 22.09.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Eintracht Frankfurt Dortmund 2:2 5.3 -10000.0 536071

3 28.09.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Augsburg Bayer Leverkusen 0:3 4.6 -10000.0 526071

4 28.09.2019 soccer france ligue-1 Bordeaux Paris SG 0:1 6.5 -10000.0 516071

5 28.09.2019 soccer italy serie-a Sassuolo Atalanta 1:4 3.7 -10000.0 506071

6 30.09.2019 soccer italy serie-a Parma Torino 3:2 3.4 23520.0 529591

7 05.10.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Freiburg Dortmund 2:2 5.3 -10000.0 519591

8 05.10.2019 soccer england premier-league Burnley Everton 1:0 3.1 21300.0 540891

9 05.10.2019 soccer italy serie-a Genoa AC Milan 1:2 3.1 -10000.0 530891
10 06.10.2019 soccer england premier-league Southampton Chelsea 1:4 4.1 -10000.0 520891
11 06.10.2019 soccer italy serie-a Bologna Lazio 2:2 3.4 -10000.0 510891
12 19.10.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Augsburg Bayern Munich 2:2 18.1 -10000.0 500891
13 19.10.2019 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Manchester City 0:2 11.8 -10000.0 490891
14 19.10.2019 soccer spain laliga Mallorca Real Madrid 1:0 6.2 52000.0 542891
15 19.10.2019 soccer spain laliga Mallorca Real Madrid 1:0 6.2 52000.0 594891
16 21.10.2019 soccer england premier-league Sheffield Utd Arsenal 1:0 4.1 30544.0 625435
17 21.10.2019 soccer england premier-league Sheffield Utd Arsenal 1:0 4.1 30544.0 655979
18 26.10.2019 soccer italy serie-a Lecce Juventus 1:1 9.1 -10000.0 645979
19 26.10.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Freiburg RB Leipzig 2:1 5.0 40050.0 686029
20 26.10.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Freiburg RB Leipzig 2:1 4.9 38800.0 724829
21 26.10.2019 soccer england premier-league Brighton Everton 3:2 2.9 19300.0 744129
22 26.10.2019 soccer england premier-league Brighton Everton 3:2 2.9 18700.0 762829
23 26.10.2019 soccer  england premier-league Burnley Chelsea 2:4 4.8 -10000.0 752829
24 27.10.2019 soccer spain laliga Celta Vigo Real Sociedad 0:1 2.7 -10000.0 742829
25 29.10.2019 soccer spain laliga Alaves Atl. Madrid 1:1 6.0 -10000.0 732829
26 02.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Manchester United 1:0 3.3 22704.0 755533
27 02.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Manchester United 1:0 3.3 22896.0 778429
28 02.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Manchester United 1:0 3.3 23070.0 801499
29 02.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Manchester United 1:0 3.3 23086.0 824585
30 02.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Manchester United 1:0 3.5 24010.0 848595
31 02.11.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Eintracht Frankfurt Bayern Munich 5:1 6.8 57821.0 906416
32 02.11.2019 soccer spain laliga Levante Barcelona 3:1 8.4 74040.0 980456
33 02.11.2019 soccer spain laliga Levante Barcelona 3:1 8.5 74500.0 1054956
34 02.11.2019 soccer spain laliga Levante Barcelona 3:1 8.5 74900.0 1129856
35 02.11.2019 soccer spain laliga Levante Barcelona 3:1 8.4 74400.0 1204256
36 02.11.2019 soccer spain laliga Levante Barcelona 3:1 9.2 80798.0 1285054
37 02.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Sheffield Utd Burnley 3:0 2.4 13596.0 1298650
38 02.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Aston Villa Liverpool 1:2 8.6 -10000.0 1288650
39 02.11.2019 soccer france ligue-1 Toulouse Lyon 2:3 4.9 -10000.0 1278650
40 03.11.2019 soccer france ligue-1 Nice Reims 2:0 2.7 16876.0 1295526
41 03.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Everton Tottenham 1:1 2.8 -10000.0 1285526
42 03.11.2019 soccer italy serie-a AC Milan Lazio 1:2 3.1 -10000.0 1275526
43 09.11.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Hertha Berlin RB Leipzig 2:4 4.1 -10000.0 1265526
44 09.11.2019 soccer france ligue-1 Brest Paris SG 1:2 11.2 -10000.0 1255526
45 09.11.2019 soccer spain laliga Eibar Real Madrid 0:4 5.6 -10000.0 1245526
46 09.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Leicester Arsenal 2:0 2.0 10090.0 1255616
47 10.11.2019 soccer  spain laliga Mallorca Villarreal 3:1 3.4 24300.0 1279916
48 10.11.2019 soccer italy serie-a Sampdoria Atalanta 0:0 4.1 -10000.0 1269916
49 10.11.2019 soccer  england premier-league Liverpool Manchester City 3:1 2.7 17052.0 1286968
50 10.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Liverpool Manchester City 3:1 2.7 17150.0 1304118
51 10.11.2019 soccer italy serie-a Parma AS Roma 2:0 4.1 30772.0 1334890
52 23.11.2019 soccer spain laliga Leganes Barcelona 1:2 7.0 -10000.0 1324890
53 23.11.2019 soccer spain laliga Leganes Barcelona 1:2 6.2 -10000.0 1314890
54 23.11.2019 soccer spain laliga Leganes Barcelona 1:2 6.2 -10000.0 1304890
55 23.11.2019 soccer  spain laliga Leganes Barcelona 1:2 5.7 -10000.0 1294890
56 23.11.2019 soccer england premier-league West Ham Tottenham 2:3 4.2 -10000.0 1284890
57 23.11.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Dusseldorf Bayern Munich 0:4 11.4 -10000.0 1274890
58 23.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Wolves 1:2 2.8 -10000.0 1264890
59 23.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Wolves 1:2 2.8 -10000.0 1254890
60 23.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Wolves 1:2 3.0 -7000.0 1247890
61 24.11.2019 soccer  england premier-league Sheffield Utd Manchester United 3:3 3.6 -10000.0 1237890
62 24.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Sheffield Utd Manchester United 3:3 3.8 -10000.0 1227890
63 24.11.2019 soccer  england premier-league Sheffield Utd Manchester United 3:3 3.7 -10000.0 1217890
64 30.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Manchester City 2:2 13.7 -10000.0 1207890
65 30.11.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Hertha Berlin Dortmund 1:2 4.1 -10000.0 1197890
66 30.11.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Paderborn RB Leipzig 2:3 7.5 -10000.0 1187890
67 30.11.2019 soccer england premier-league Burnley Crystal Palace 0:2 2.3 -10000.0 1177890
68 01.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Norwich Arsenal 2:2 4.3 -10000.0 1167890
69 01.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Norwich Arsenal 2:2 4.4 -10000.0 1157890
70 01.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Wolves Sheffield Utd 1:1 2.3 -10000.0 1147890
71 01.12.2019 soccer italy serie-a Verona AS Roma 1:3 4.4 -10000.0 1137890
72 03.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Burnley Manchester City 1:4 11.5 -10000.0 1127890
73 03.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Burnley Manchester City 1:4 11.1 -10000.0 1117890
74 04.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Manchester United Tottenham 2:1 2.7 16615.0 1134505
75 07.12.2019 soccer germany bundesliga B. Monchengladbach Bayern Munich 2:1 5.2 41872.0 1176377
76 07.12.2019 soccer germany bundesliga B. Monchengladbach Bayern Munich 2:1 5.3 42263.0 1218640
77 07.12.2019 soccer france ligue-1 Montpellier Paris SG 1:3 6.0 -10000.0 1208640
78 08.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Southampton 2:1 2.7 16930.0 1225570
79 08.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Southampton 2:1 2.7 16629.0 1242199
80 09.12.2019 soccer england premier-league West Ham Arsenal 1:3 3.4 -10000.0 1232199
81 09.12.2019 soccer england premier-league West Ham Arsenal 1:3 3.4 -10000.0 1222199
82 09.12.2019 soccer england premier-league West Ham Arsenal 1:3 3.3 -10000.0 1212199
83 09.12.2019 soccer england premier-league West Ham Arsenal 1:3 3.4 -10000.0 1202199




84 09.12.2019 soccer england premier-league West Ham Arsenal 1:3 3.4 -10000.0 1192199

85 14.12.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Mainz Dortmund 0:4 5.6 -10000.0 1182199

86 15.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Wolves Tottenham 1:2 3.2 -10000.0 1172199

87 15.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Wolves Tottenham 1:2 3.0 -10000.0 1162199

88 15.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Wolves Tottenham 1:2 3.1 -10000.0 1152199

89 15.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Wolves Tottenham 1:2 3.0 -10000.0 1142199

90 15.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Wolves Tottenham 1:2 2.9 -10000.0 1132199

91 15.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Arsenal Manchester City 0:3 7.0 -8000.0 1124199

92 15.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Arsenal Manchester City 0:3 6.4 -2000.0 1122199

93 16.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Brighton 1:1 2.7 -10000.0 1112199

94 16.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Brighton 1:1 2.8 -10000.0 1102199

95 16.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Brighton 1:1 2.9 -10000.0 1092199

96 18.12.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Freiburg Bayern Munich 1:3 13.0 -4100.0 1088099

97 18.12.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Freiburg Bayern Munich 1:3 10.7 -10000.0 1078099

98 18.12.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Freiburg Bayern Munich 1:3 10.5 -10000.0 1068099

99 18.12.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Freiburg Bayern Munich 1:3 10.8 -5900.0 1062199
100 20.12.2019 soccer germany bundesliga Hoffenheim Dortmund 2:1 4.2 31527.0 1093726
101 21.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Everton Arsenal 0:0 2.5 -10000.0 1083726
102 21.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Everton Arsenal 0:0 2.6 -10000.0 1073726
103 21.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Aston Villa Southampton 1:3 2.5 -10000.0 1063726
104 21.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Burnley 0:1 2.5 -10000.0 1053726
105 21.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Norwich Wolves 1:2 3.8 -10000.0 1043726
106 21.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Norwich Wolves 1:2 3.8 -10000.0 1033726
107 21.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Norwich Wolves 1:2 4.0 -10000.0 1023726
108 21.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Aston Villa Southampton 1:3 2.6 -10000.0 1013726
109 21.12.2019 soccer spain laliga Valladolid Valencia 1:1 3.1 -10000.0 1003726
110 22.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Tottenham Chelsea 0:2 2.4 -10000.0 993726
111 26.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace West Ham 2:1 2.4 13668.0 1007394
112 26.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Arsenal 1:1 4.1 -10000.0 997394
113 26.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Arsenal 1:1 4.1 -10000.0 987394
114 26.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Arsenal 1:1 4.1 -10000.0 977394
115 26.12.2019 soccer  england premier-league Bournemouth Arsenal 1:1 4.3 -10000.0 967394
116 26.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Leicester Liverpool 0:4 3.2 -10000.0 957394
117 26.12.2019 soccer  england premier-league Leicester Liverpool 0:4 3.3 -10000.0 947394
118 26.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Leicester Liverpool 0:4 3.2 -10000.0 937394
119 27.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Wolves Manchester City 3:2 8.1 70925.0 1008319
120 28.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Everton 1:2 3.7 -10000.0 998319
121 28.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Everton 1:2 3.6 -10000.0 988319
122 28.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Everton 1:2 3.5 -10000.0 978319
123 28.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Everton 1:2 3.7 -10000.0 968319
124 28.12.2019 soccer england premier-league West Ham Leicester 1:2 3.3 -10000.0 958319
125 28.12.2019 soccer  england premier-league West Ham Leicester 1:2 3.5 -10000.0 948319
126 28.12.2019 soccer england premier-league West Ham Leicester 1:2 2.7 -10000.0 938319
127 29.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Arsenal Chelsea 1:2 2.9 -10000.0 928319
128 29.12.2019 soccer england premier-league Arsenal Chelsea 1:2 2.9 -10000.0 918319
129 29.12.2019 soccer  england premier-league Arsenal Chelsea 1:2 2.9 -10000.0 908319
130 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Brighton Chelsea 1:1 3.8 -10000.0 898319
131 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Brighton Chelsea 1:1 3.9 -10000.0 888319
132 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Brighton Chelsea 1:1 3.8 -10000.0 878319
133 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Brighton Chelsea 1:1 3.9 -10000.0 868319
134 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Brighton Chelsea 1:1 4.1 -10000.0 858319
135 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Southampton Tottenham 1:0 34 24110.0 882429
136 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Southampton Tottenham 1:0 3.4 24110.0 906539
137 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Watford Wolves 2:1 3.3 233320 929871
138 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Watford Wolves 2:1 3.3 22850.0 952721
139 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Southampton Tottenham 1:0 3.2 22400.0 975121
140 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Leicester 0:3 5.5 -10000.0 965121
141 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Leicester 0:3 5.5 -10000.0 955121
142 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Southampton Tottenham 1:0 3.2 22200.0 977321
143 01.01.2020 soccer  england premier-league Newcastle Utd Leicester 0:3 5.5 -10000.0 967321
144 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Leicester 0:3 5.5 -10000.0 957321
145 01.01.2020 soccer  england premier-league Southampton Tottenham 1:0 3.2 22450.0 979771
146 01.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Newcastle Utd Leicester 0:3 5.4 -10000.0 969771
147 04.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Espanyol Barcelona 2:2 7.1 -10000.0 959771
148 04.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Espanyol Barcelona 2:2 7.1 -10000.0 949771
149 04.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Espanyol Barcelona 2:2 7.8 -7000.0 942771
150 04.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Espanyol Barcelona 2:2 7.3 -10000.0 932771
151 04.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Espanyol Barcelona 2:2 7.2 -3000.0 929771
152 06.01.2020 soccer italy serie-a Lecce Udinese 0:1 3.1 -10000.0 919771
153 11.01.2020 soccer  england premier-league Crystal Palace Arsenal 1:1 4.1 -10000.0 909771
154 11.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Arsenal 1:1 4.2 -10000.0 899771
155 11.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Arsenal 1:1 4.5 -10000.0 889771
156 11.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Arsenal 1:1 4.1 -10000.0 879771
157 11.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Arsenal 1:1 4.0 -10000.0 869771
158 15.01.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Monaco Paris SG 1:4 6.0 -7300.0 862471
159 15.01.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Monaco Paris SG 1:4 5.4 -10000.0 852471
160 15.01.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Monaco Paris SG 1:4 5.4 -2700.0 849771
161 18.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Watford Tottenham 0:0 3.4 -10000.0 839771
162 18.01.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Augsburg Dortmund 3:5 5.4 -10000.0 829771
163 18.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Southampton Wolves 2:3 2.4 -10000.0 819771
164 18.01.2020 soccer england premier-league West Ham Everton 1:1 3.0 -10000.0 809771
165 18.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Norwich Bournemouth 1:0 2.2 11800.0 821571
166 18.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Eibar Atl. Madrid 2:0 5.3 42630.0 864201
167 18.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Eibar Atl. Madrid 2:0 5.6 451432 909344
168 18.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Eibar Atl. Madrid 2:0 5.0 40350.0 949694
169 19.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Mallorca Valencia 4:1 3.6 25504.0 975198




170 19.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Mallorca Valencia 4:1 3.4 24450.0 999648
171 19.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Mallorca Valencia 4:1 3.2 22050.0 1021698
172 19.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Mallorca Valencia 4:1 3.2 21989.9 1043688
173 19.01.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Hertha Berlin Bayern Munich 0:4 9.3 -5000.0 1038688
174 19.01.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Hertha Berlin Bayern Munich 0:4 9.9 -5000.0 1033688
175 19.01.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Paderborn Bayer Leverkusen 1:4 49 -3200.0 1030488
176 19.01.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Paderborn Bayer Leverkusen 1:4 5.0 -6800.0 1023688
177 21.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Southampton 0:2 2.9 -10000.0 1013688
178 21.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Southampton 0:2 2.8 -10000.0 1003688
179 21.01.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Southampton 0:2 2.8 -10000.0 993688
180 24.01.2020 soccer italy serie-a Brescia AC Milan 0:1 5.2 -10000.0 983688
181 25.01.2020 soccer italy serie-a Torino Atalanta 0:7 4.6 -10000.0 973688
182 26.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Valladolid Real Madrid 0:1 8.0 -6000.0 967688
183 26.01.2020 soccer spain laliga Valladolid Real Madrid 0:1 7.1 -4000.0 963688
184 01.02.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Mainz Bayern Munich 1:3 16.5 -3000.0 960688
185 01.02.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Mainz Bayern Munich 1:3 14.9 -3900.0 956788
186 01.02.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Dusseldorf Eintracht Frankfurt 1:1 3.5 -10000.0 946788
187 01.02.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Sheffield Utd 0:1 3.1 -10000.0 936788
188 01.02.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Sheffield Utd 0:1 3.2 -10000.0 926788
189 01.02.2020 soccer england premier-league Watford Everton 2:3 2.9 -10000.0 916788
190 01.02.2020 soccer england premier-league Crystal Palace Sheffield Utd 0:1 3.0 -10000.0 906788
191 01.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Strasbourg Lille 1:2 2.9 -10000.0 896788
192 01.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Nimes Monaco 3:1 4.5 34510.0 931298
193 01.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Strasbourg Lille 1:2 2.8 -10000.0 921298
194 02.02.2020 soccer england premier-league Burnley Arsenal 0:0 4.1 -10000.0 911298
195 02.02.2020 soccer  england premier-league Burnley Arsenal 0:0 3.9 -10000.0 901298
196 02.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Metz St Etienne 3:1 2.7 10731.0 912029
197 02.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Metz St Etienne 3:1 2.7 6309.2 918338
198 02.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Metz St Etienne 3:1 2.9 19300.0 937638
199 05.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 St Etienne Marseille 0:2 2.9 -10000.0 927638
200 08.02.2020 soccer spain laliga Levante Leganes 2:0 2.6 16385.0 944023
201 08.02.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Bayer Leverkusen Dortmund 4:3 3.8 26950.0 970973
202 08.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Amiens SC Monaco 1:2 3.5 -10000.0 960973
203 08.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Amiens SC Monaco 1:2 3.3 -10000.0 950973
204 08.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Amiens SC Monaco 1:2 3.4 -10000.0 940973
205 08.02.2020 soccer italy serie-a Verona Juventus 2:1 6.6 30213.0 971186
206 08.02.2020 soccer italy serie-a Verona Juventus 2:1 6.2 235227 994709
207 09.02.2020 soccer  spain laliga [0] Real Madrid 1:4 5.8 -10000.0 984709
208 09.02.2020 soccer italy serie-a Parma Lazio 0:1 4.6 -5400.0 979309
209 09.02.2020 soccer italy serie-a Parma Lazio 0:1 4.6 -4600.0 974709
210 14.02.2020 soccer england premier-league Wolves Leicester 0:0 2.8 -10000.0 964709
211 15.02.2020 soccer  germany bundesliga Union Berlin Bayer Leverkusen 2:3 39 -6600.0 958109
212 15.02.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Union Berlin Bayer Leverkusen 2:3 4.0 -10000.0 948109
213 15.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Nimes Angers 1:0 2.7 173140 965423
214 15.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Nimes Angers 1:0 2.9 18424.0 983847
215 15.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Nimes Angers 1:0 3.0 19600.0 1003447
216 16.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Brest St Etienne 3:2 2.9 12587.6 1016035
217 16.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Brest St Etienne 3:2 29 6270.0 1022305
218 21.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Metz Lyon 0:2 4.3 -10000.0 1012305
219 21.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Metz Lyon 0:2 4.6 -10000.0 1002305
220 22.02.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Schalke RB Leipzig 0:5 4.2 -10000.0 992305
221 22.02.2020 soccer  england premier-league Leicester Manchester City 0:1 5.0 -10000.0 982305
222 22.02.2020 soccer england premier-league Leicester Manchester City 0:1 5.2 -10000.0 972305
223 28.02.2020 soccer  france ligue-1 Nimes Marseille 2:3 3.5 -10000.0 962305
224 28.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Nimes Marseille 2:3 3.6 -10000.0 952305
225 28.02.2020 soccer  france ligue-1 Nimes Marseille 2:3 3.6 -10000.0 942305
226 28.02.2020 soccer france ligue-1 Nimes Marseille 2:3 3.5 -10000.0 932305
227 29.02.2020 soccer  germany bundesliga Hoffenheim Bayern Munich 0:6 7.6 -10000.0 922305
228 29.02.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Augsburg B. Monchengladbach 2:3 3.5 -10000.0 912305
229 29.02.2020 soccer  germany bundesliga Augsburg B. Monchengladbach 2:3 4.2 -10000.0 902305
230 29.02.2020 soccer germany bundesliga Hoffenheim Bayern Munich 0:6 6.6 -6200.0 896105
231 29.02.2020 soccer  germany bundesliga Hoffenheim Bayern Munich 0:6 7.2 -3800.0 892305
232 29.02.2020 soccer england premier-league Bournemouth Chelsea 2:2 4.8 -10000.0 882305
233 29.02.2020 soccer  france ligue-1 Toulouse Rennes 0:2 3.8 -10000.0 872305
234 01.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Everton Manchester United 1:1 2.8 -10000.0 862305
235 01.03.2020 soccer  england premier-league Tottenham Wolves 2:3 2.9 -10000.0 852305
236 01.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Tottenham Wolves 2:3 2.9 -10000.0 842305
237 07.03.2020 soccer  england premier-league Burnley Tottenham 1:1 2.7 -4700.0 837605
238 07.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Burnley Tottenham 1:1 2.7 -5300.0 832305
239 07.03.2020 soccer  england premier-league Burnley Tottenham 1:1 2.8 -10000.0 822305
240 08.03.2020 soccer italy serie-a Sampdoria Verona 2:1 2.7 16563.0 838868
241 08.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Manchester United Manchester City 2:0 5.0 17688.0 856556
242 08.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Manchester United Manchester City 2:0 5.0 21952.0 878508
243 08.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Manchester United Manchester City 2:0 4.9 38220.0 916728
244 08.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Manchester United Manchester City 2:0 4.6 15884.0 932612
245 08.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Manchester United Manchester City 2:0 4.8 20871.8 953483
246 08.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Manchester United Manchester City 2:0 4.8 37348.1 990832
247 08.03.2020 soccer england premier-league Manchester United Manchester City 2:0 4.8 37348.1 1028180
248 08.03.2020 soccer spain laliga Betis Real Madrid 2:1 4.1 30010.9 1058191
249 08.03.2020 soccer spain laliga Betis Real Madrid 2:1 4.0 9728.0 1067919
250 08.03.2020 soccer spain laliga Betis Real Madrid 2:1 4.0 19992.0 1087911
251 08.03.2020 soccer spain laliga Betis Real Madrid 2:1 4.1 30010.9 1117921
252 08.03.2020 soccer spain laliga Betis Real Madrid 2:1 4.0 30400.0 1148321




